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Fulton County routinely refunds monies paid to us by corporations or
individuals when the intended project or service could not be accomplished.
The responsible department determines when monies are to be refunded
and would submit a request for disbursement of funds in accordance with
Policy 200-4 — Refund of Money Paid to Fulton County. This request is
processed by the Fulton County Department of Finance.



Department

Public Works (540)

Grand Total

NOVEMBER 2024 REFUND REPORT

Vendor Name

ANJA ARCHER

DIANE SWAN

JAMES B. YANULAVICHI
JAMES PACE

JOHN SANCHEZ

JULIE FISCHER
KATHLEEN QUINN
KRISTINA BRINKMAN

LEE ESTEP

MISSY MCKINNEY
PETER MALIRES
ROXANNA OSEGUEDA
SCOTT QUESNEL

Check Amount

244.57
34.53
48.56

6,213.64
1,613.85

100.08
2,596.22
3,405.38

671.89

184.79

300.00

2,576.23

232.68

18,222.42

Description

WATER
WATER & SEWER
WATER & SEWER
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
WATER
SEWER
WATER
SEWER
WATER & SEWER



