

## Monthly Refund Report November 2024

Fulton County routinely refunds monies paid to us by corporations or individuals when the intended project or service could not be accomplished. The responsible department determines when monies are to be refunded and would submit a request for disbursement of funds in accordance with Policy 200-4 – Refund of Money Paid to Fulton County. This request is processed by the Fulton County Department of Finance.

## **NOVEMBER 2024 REFUND REPORT**

Department	Vendor Name	Check Amount	Description
Public Works (540)			
	ANJA ARCHER	244.57	WATER
	DIANE SWAN	34.53	<b>WATER &amp; SEWER</b>
	JAMES B. YANULAVICHI	48.56	<b>WATER &amp; SEWER</b>
	JAMES PACE	6,213.64	WATER
	JOHN SANCHEZ	1,613.85	SEWER
	JULIE FISCHER	100.08	SEWER
	KATHLEEN QUINN	2,596.22	SEWER
	KRISTINA BRINKMAN	3,405.38	WATER
	LEE ESTEP	671.89	WATER
	MISSY MCKINNEY	184.79	SEWER
	PETER MALIRES	300.00	WATER
	<b>ROXANNA OSEGUEDA</b>	2,576.23	SEWER
	SCOTT QUESNEL	232.68	WATER & SEWER
Grand Total		18,222.42	